12.04.015.APR-M033E Ver.1
P2_p39-42_M033Ev1_1204.qxd  12.4.4  9:09 PM  Page 43
1 Primado2 2 Primado2
Primado2 Pr oduct Lineup
P r i m a d o 2  M i c r o  B o n e  S a w P32-34
Primado2 Control Unit   P7-8
Primado2 Foot Control P10
Primado2 Wire Pin Driver   P36

Std. Angled Handpiece200 MS
P200-2AMS
order code
• Mini type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / MS
Std. Angled Handpiece200 ES
P200-2AES
order code
• Extra Short type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Extra Short
Std. Angled Handpiece200 S
P200-2AS
order code
• Short type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Short
Std. Angled Handpiece200 M
P200-2AM
order code
• Medium type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Medium
Std. Angled Handpiece200 L
P200-2AL
order code
• Long type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Long
Irrigation Nozzle
PD-IN-D
order code
For P200-2AMS (MS)
PD-IN-2ES
order code
For P200-2AES (ES)
PD-IN-2S
order code
For P200-2AS (S)
PD-IN-2M
order code
For P200-2AM (M)
PD-IN-2L
order code
For P200-2AL (L)
Irrigation Nozzle
PD-IN-D
order code
For P200-2SMS (MS)
PD-IN-2ES
order code
For P200-2SES (ES)
PD-IN-2S
order code
For P200-2SS (S)
PD-IN-2M
order code
For P200-2SM (M)
PD-IN-2L
order code
For P200-2SL (L)
Std. Straight Handpiece200 MS
P200-2SMS
order code
• Mini type

Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-REC-S, P200-REC-S-HS
Cutting Accessories : P11~12
Primado2_P25-34_e_1204.qxd  12.4.4  9:02 PM  Page 31
34 Primado233 Primado2
Primado2 Sagittal Saw Handpiece Primado2 Oscillating Saw Handpiece
Primado2 Sag. Handpiece
P200-SAG-S
order code
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillating Saw Blades
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.40)
Primado2 Sag. Handpiece/HS
P200-SAG-S-HS
order code
• Hand Control type
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillating Saw Blades
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.40)
Primado2 Osc. Handpiece
P200-OSC-S
order code
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillation Saw Blades,
Oscillating Saw Blades (for Intra Oral)
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.40)
Primado2 Osc. Handpiece/HS
P200-OSC-S-HS
order code
• Hand Control type
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillation Saw Blades,
Oscillating Saw Blades (for Intra Oral)
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.40)
Adaptor
PD-OSC-A
order code
• Blade: Oscillating Saw Blades (for Intra Oral)
• Bundled Item: Corresponding wrench(1),
and screws (2)
20,000 min-1 20,000 min-1
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-OSC-S, P200-OSC-S-HS
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-SAG-S, P200-SAG-S-HS
Cutting Accessories : P9 Cutting Accessories : P9~10
Primado2_P25-34_e_1204.qxd  12.4.4  9:02 PM  Page 33
Primado2 Wire Pin Driver
P200-WPD